

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8851/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 19/04/2007 in WA No. 556/2007 of The
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

KARNATAKA LIVE BAND RESTARANT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for
interim relief and office report)

Date: 01/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.
Mr. NPS Panwar, Adv.
Mr. D.P. Chaturvedi, Adv.
Ms. Mayuri Kacker, Adv.For Respondent(s)
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Leave granted.

Liberty to mention.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar(Anand Singh)
Court Master