

\222ITEM NO.58 (Part-heard) COURT NO.10 SECTION IVA
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 4741/2007
KARNATAKA LIVE BAND RESTARANTS ASSOCIATION Appellant(s)
VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date : 08/05/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s) Mr. S. N. Bhat,Adv.

Mr. D.P.Chaturvedi,Adv.

Mr. Ravi Panwar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anirudh Sanganeria,Adv.

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy,Adv.

Mr. Chinmay Deshpande,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On the request of learned counsel appearing for the
respondents, list tomorrow i.e.9 th

May, 2017.

(Anita Malhotra)
Court Master

(Chander Bala)
Court Master